SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

7

14
18

11
12
16
25
26

2

22-26
29

7
20-31

The Co-Op Preschool
2021-2022 Calendar

First Day for Little Learners

First Day for Tiny Tots, Young Explorers & PreK
Board Meeting

Housekeeping Session 9 am

Board Meeting

NO SCHOOL

NO SCHOOL

NO SCHOOL

Housekeeping Session 9 am
Picture Day

Picture Day

Board Meeting
Housekeeping Session 11:30 am
NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break
Classes Resume

Board Meeting
NO SCHOOL - Winter Break

NO SCHOOL - Winter Break

Classes Resume

Housekeeping Session 9 am

Board Meeting

In-House Regsitration

NO SCHOOL - Martin Luther King Day

Board Meeting

Housekeeping Session 11:30 am
Open House 6-7:30pm

NO SCHOOL - Presidents Day

Board Meeting
NO SCHOOL - Institute Day
NO SCHOOL - Spring Break

NO SCHOOL - Spring Break
Board Meeting
Housekeeping Session 9 am
NO SCHOOL - Institute Day

Board Meeting

Housekeeping Session 9 am

Last Day for Little Learners

Last Day for Tiny Tots, Young Explorers & PreK



