The Co-Op Preschool 2021-2022 Calendar

SEPTEMBER	7	First Day for Little Learners
	8	First Day for Tiny Tots, Young Explorers & PreK
	14	Board Meeting
	18	Housekeeping Session 9 am
OCTOBER	5	Board Meeting
	8	NO SCHOOL
	11	NO SCHOOL
	12	NO SCHOOL
	16	Housekeeping Session 9 am
	25	Picture Day
	26	Picture Day
		·
NOVEMBER	2	Board Meeting
	9	Housekeeping Session 11:30 am
	22-26	NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break
	29	Classes Resume
DECEMBER	7	Board Meeting
	20-31	NO SCHOOL - Winter Break
JANUARY	3	NO SCHOOL - Winter Break
	4	Classes Resume
	8	Housekeeping Session 9 am
	11	Board Meeting
	13	In-House Regsitration
	17	NO SCHOOL - Martin Luther King Day
FEBRUARY	1	Board Meeting
	8	Housekeeping Session 11:30 am
	17	Open House 6-7:30pm
	21	NO SCHOOL - Presidents Day
MARCH	1	Board Meeting
	4	NO SCHOOL - Institute Day
	28-31	NO SCHOOL - Spring Break
APRIL	1	NO SCHOOL - Spring Break
	5	Board Meeting
	12	Housekeeping Session 9 am
	15	NO SCHOOL - Institute Day
MAY	3	Board Meeting
	3	Housekeeping Session 9 am
	10	Last Day for Little Learners
	11	Last Day for Tiny Tots, Young Explorers & PreK